

ITEM NO.11A

COURT NO.11

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A.Nos. 6-7

IN

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 8129 OF 2009

SYED MOHAMMED ABBAS ALI MEERZA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For Directions &amp; Exemption)

Date: 30/10/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Jaideep Gupta, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Malay Singh, Adv.

Mr. Raja Chatterjee, Adv.

Mr. G.S. Chatterjee, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Abhijit Sen Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Faisal M., Adv.

Ms. Sampa Sen Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Taken on board.

Adjourned for three weeks to enable the counsel for the respondents to file Counter Affidavit.

(Jayant Kumar Arora)		(Renuka Sadana)	
Sr. P.A.		Court Master	