

^

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.10

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO.6 & 7 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO. 8129 OF 2009

SYED MOHAMMED ABBAS ALI MEERZA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for injunction, exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

Date: 23/11/2012 These I.As were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Raja C.,Adv.  
Mr. Sachin Das,Adv.  
Mr. Malay Singh,Adv.  
Mr. G.S. Chatterjee,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Abhijit Sengupta,Adv.  
Mr. B.P. Yadav,Adv.  
Mr. Faisal M.,Adv.

Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

As prayed, adjourned for two weeks for filing counter affidavit. No further adjournments.

| (NARENDRA PRASAD)  
| COURT MASTER

| | (RENUKA SADANA)  
| | COURT MASTER