

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO.8 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO.8129 OF 2009

SYED MOHAMMED ABBAS ALI MEERZA Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for early hearing and office report)

Date: 08/08/2013 This Matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAIFor Appellant(s) Mr. Jaideep Gupta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. R. Chatterjee, Adv.
Mr. G.S. Chatterjee, AORFor Respondent(s) Mr. Anip Sachthey, Adv.
Ms. Shagun Matta, Adv.
Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee, AOR

Mr. Abhijeet Chatterjee, Adv.
Mr. Subodh K. Pathak, Adv.
Mr. Shashi Ranjan, Adv.
Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, AORUPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RList the matter for final disposal along with connected
matter in the month of January, 2014.

I.A. No.8 is disposed of accordingly.

|(Chetan Kumar)
|Court Master| |(Savita Sainani)
| |Court Master|
|